

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 3720/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2002 in DBSA 314/02 IN  
SBCWP 266/92 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

REGIONAL P.F. COMMNR. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DIGAMBER JAIN SR.SEC.SCHOOL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 29/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)Mr. SR. Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay and the Special Leave Petition.  
Tag with S.L.P(C) Nos.16522-16544 of 2002.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master